
Pre-School Groups - Rooms 123 & 126 

 
The Pre-School Staff are very excited to welcome all the new families and children joining us this year into our rooms. 

We wish you all an amazing experience in our centre. 
 

Room 123:  Delias, Milo, Audrey, Umi, Soren, Elio, Luca, Henry, Georgia 

Room 126:  Rafael, Milo, Gianluca, Francis, Felix, Elias, Arvin 

Please stay tuned for more information regarding our program in our monthly newsletters and the following Instagram accounts: 

                                                     Room 123 - harmonycc_123                   Room 126 - harmonycc_126 

Please inform us if your child is not attending daycare or coming in later than 9:30 a.m. 

                                    Room 123                                                                                              Room 126 

                       Kristine@harmonycc.ca                                                              Eva@harmonycc.ca                                                                                                               

                        Ida@harmonycc.ca                                                                 Sujata@harmonycc.ca 

                   Stephanie@harmonycc.ca                                                          Cathy@harmonycc.ca  

ALWAYS COPY  Susie@harmonycc.ca  – Harmony Childcare Centre Director and Maigren@harmonycc.ca  – Staff Supervisor 

Main Telephone Number: 416 656 8902                                       
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Harmony is 
closed 
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Luca is 3 years 

old today 
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Every Wednesday 
For both rooms, 
starting today 
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22 
Stella is 3 years 

old today 

23 24 25 
Please have your 

child bring an 
item from home 
to show to their 
friends and talk 

about it. 
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